
From Anouska’s Bar

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge

and prevailing government taxes.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes.

1112202511122025

whisk(e)ywhisk(e)y

Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt | Scotland $20Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt | Scotland $20

Johnny Walker Green 15 Years | Scotland $28Johnny Walker Green 15 Years | Scotland $28

Bulleit Rye | Kentucky $18Bulleit Rye | Kentucky $18

Johnny Walker Blue Label | Scotland $64Johnny Walker Blue Label | Scotland $64

Maker's Mark Bourbon | Kentucky $20Maker's Mark Bourbon | Kentucky $20

Rebel Yell Rye | Kentucky $20Rebel Yell Rye | Kentucky $20

Noah's Mill Bourbon | Kentucky $26Noah's Mill Bourbon | Kentucky $26

Single Malt WhiskySingle Malt Whisky

Glenmorangie The Original | Highland $24Glenmorangie The Original | Highland $24

Oban 14 Years | Highland $28Oban 14 Years | Highland $28

Amrut Fusion Single | India $24Amrut Fusion Single | India $24

The Teeling Small Batch | Ireland $26The Teeling Small Batch | Ireland $26

Redbreast Single Pot Still 15 Years | Ireland $28Redbreast Single Pot Still 15 Years | Ireland $28

Port Charlotte 10 Years | Islay $24Port Charlotte 10 Years | Islay $24

Laphroaig Quarter Cask | Islay $28Laphroaig Quarter Cask | Islay $28

Lagavulin 16 Years | Islay $30Lagavulin 16 Years | Islay $30

Ardberg Uigeadail | Islay $32Ardberg Uigeadail | Islay $32

Nikka from the Barrel | Japan $24Nikka from the Barrel | Japan $24

The Chita | Japan $26The Chita | Japan $26

Hibiki Japanese Harmony | Japan $30Hibiki Japanese Harmony | Japan $30

Yamazaki 12 Years | Japan $75Yamazaki 12 Years | Japan $75

The Hakushu 18 Years | Japan $150The Hakushu 18 Years | Japan $150

Glenfiddich 15 Years | Speyside $27Glenfiddich 15 Years | Speyside $27

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask

14 Years | Speyside $32

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask
14 Years | Speyside $32

Kavalan Solist Sherry Cask | Taiwan $36Kavalan Solist Sherry Cask | Taiwan $36

Kavalan Ex Bourbon Oak | Taiwan $28Kavalan Ex Bourbon Oak | Taiwan $28

agave | mexicoagave | mexico

Tequila Milagro Silver $20Tequila Milagro Silver $20

Tequila Milagro Reposado $22Tequila Milagro Reposado $22

Tequila Ocho Reposado $22Tequila Ocho Reposado $22

Tequila Ilegal Joven $23Tequila Ilegal Joven $23

SUGAR CANESUGAR CANE

Bacardi Carta Blanca | Cuba $22Bacardi Carta Blanca | Cuba $22

Yaguara Cachaça | Brazil $22Yaguara Cachaça | Brazil $22

Mount Gay Black Barrel | Barbados $22Mount Gay Black Barrel | Barbados $22

Sailor Jerry Spiced | Caribbean $22Sailor Jerry Spiced | Caribbean $22

Ron Abuelo 12 Years | Panama $24Ron Abuelo 12 Years | Panama $24

Chalong Bay | Thailand $22Chalong Bay | Thailand $22

El Dorado 12 | Guyana $24El Dorado 12 | Guyana $24

Le XO par Neisson | France $30Le XO par Neisson | France $30

GIN & TONICGIN & TONIC

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz | Australia $25Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz | Australia $25

Bombay Original London Dry | England $22Bombay Original London Dry | England $22

Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin | England $22Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin | England $22

G’Vine Floraison | France $25G’Vine Floraison | France $25

G’Vine Nouaison | France $25G’Vine Nouaison | France $25

Generous Purple | France $25Generous Purple | France $25

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry | Germany $29Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry | Germany $29

Votanikon | Greece $22Votanikon | Greece $22

Grace | Greece $22Grace | Greece $22

Jin JiJi Darjeeling | Indian $23Jin JiJi Darjeeling | Indian $23

Roku | Japan $26Roku | Japan $26

Ki No Bi | Japan $26Ki No Bi | Japan $26

Jung One | Korea $29Jung One | Korea $29

Rutte Dry | Netherlands $24Rutte Dry | Netherlands $24

Hendrick's | Scotland $23Hendrick's | Scotland $23

Botanist | Scotland $25Botanist | Scotland $25

Brass Lion | Singapore $29Brass Lion | Singapore $29

Colombo London Dry | Sri Lanka $29Colombo London Dry | Sri Lanka $29

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Sloe Gin | Germany $29Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Sloe Gin | Germany $29

VODKAVODKA

Belvedere | Poland $24Belvedere | Poland $24

Haku | Japan $27Haku | Japan $27

Grey Goose | France $24Grey Goose | France $24

brandybrandy

Merlet VSOP | Cognac $24Merlet VSOP | Cognac $24

Hennessy XO | Cognac $65Hennessy XO | Cognac $65

La Diablada Pisco | Peru $21La Diablada Pisco | Peru $21

Yellow PotYellow Pot
Milagro Reposado Tequila | Elderflower Gentian Liqueur |

Lemon | Soda 

Anouska’s SlingAnouska’s Sling
Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin | Hawthorn & Hibiscus Fernet

Branca | DOM Benedictrine | Yuzu Peychaud Bitters 

DateDate
Merlet VSOP | Red & Black Dates | Lemon | Sparkling Wine

Far East Mai TaiFar East Mai Tai
Chalong Bay Rum | Mount Gay Black Barrel Passionfruit |

Pineapple | Orgeat | Lemon Chili Tincture 

Chen Pi CollinsChen Pi Collins
Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin | Mandarin Infusion Lemon |

Soda 

Raspberry & Pistachio MargaritaRaspberry & Pistachio Margarita
 Milagro Silver Tequila | Raspberry | Lemon Pistachio

Duxton MaryDuxton Mary
Grey Goose Vodka | Soy | Orange Lemon | Tabasco | Pepper |

Worcestershire Tomato | Hua Tiao Chiew

Canton SourCanton Sour
Monkey Shoulder Whisky | Amaretto Bianco Lemon | Angostura

Bitters | Egg White | Sesame

Buttered Espresso MartiniButtered Espresso Martini
Rebel Yell Bourbon| Butter | Salted Caramel Espresso

Hong Long ChocHong Long Choc
Monkey Shoulder Whisky | Lapsang Souchong Chocolate |

Angostura Bitters ABM

 Oriental Elixir Oriental Elixir
Rebel Yell Bourbon | Pandan | Otto’s Vermouth Campari

Signature CocktailsSignature Cocktails

$26$26

The Kaifeng $15The Kaifeng $15
Chrysanthemum Infusion | Soda Water

Hawthorn & Hibiscus $15Hawthorn & Hibiscus $15
Hawthorn | Hibiscus | Rock Sugar | Soda Water

Apple & Cinnamon $15Apple & Cinnamon $15
Apple | Vinegar | Turbinado Sugar Cinnamon | Soda

Water

Pineapple & Rosemary $15Pineapple & Rosemary $15
Pineapple | Vinegar | Rosemary Rock Sugar | Soda

Water

Raspberry $15Raspberry $15
Raspberry | Vinegar | Rock Sugar | Soda Water

NATURAL TONICSNATURAL TONICS

Herbal tonics, long regarded as healing or medicinal herbs,
are extraordinary plants that nurture wellbeing and restore

harmony across mind, body, and spirit.

MARTINISMARTINIS

Escape to Kaifeng $26Escape to Kaifeng $26
Chrysanthemum Infusion | Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin

Honoring the bloom of Kaifeng, this cocktail layers delicate
chrysanthemum cordial with botanical Tanqueray gin for

a refreshing, floral summer escape.

On Her Majesty’s Secret Service $26On Her Majesty’s Secret Service $26
Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin | Dry Vermouth Yuzu &

Green Tea Bitters

Anouska’s Dirty Martini $26Anouska’s Dirty Martini $26
Tanqueray 10 London Dry Gin | Dry Vermouth House

Pickled Green Chilli

Martini Triad $30Martini Triad $30
Three Variations of the Classic Martini Cocktail

BEERBEER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro | Italy $16Peroni Nastro Azzurro | Italy $16

Asahi Super Dry | Japan $16Asahi Super Dry | Japan $16

Tiger Beer | Singapore $16Tiger Beer | Singapore $16

NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks (Pepsi / Pepsi Black / 7 Up / 
Ginger Ale) $6

Soft Drinks (Pepsi / Pepsi Black / 7 Up / 
Ginger Ale) $6

Bottled Water (Still / Sparkling) $10Bottled Water (Still / Sparkling) $10


